HALOX TECHNOLOGIES, INC.
304 Bishop Avenue
Bridgeport, CT 06610
Telephone (203) 334-6278
Fax (203) 334-6198
HALOX  TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
Halox Chlorine Dioxide (ClO2) Dosing Packages

PART NUMBERS
The part number defines the dosing package. Examples follow:
P/N DOS-05-30-2-115
DOS = Dosing Package
05 = Model 5 (5 gallons per hour)
30 = 30 gallon tank
2 = pulse control
115 = 115 Volts
P/N DOS-10-30-1-230
DOS = Dosing Package
10 = Model 10 (10 gallons per hour)
30 = 30 gallon tank
1 = 4-20 mA control
230 = 230 Volts
Part Number Model
DOS-05-30-1-115 Model 5, 4-20 mA Control, 115 Volts
DOS-05-30-1-230 Model 5, 4-20 mA Control, 230 Volts
DOS-05-30-2-115 Model 5, w/Pulse Control, 115 Volts
DOS-05-30-2-230 Model 5, w/Pulse Control, 230 Volts
DOS-10-30-1-115 Model 10, 4-20 mA Control, 115 Volts
DOS-10-30-1-230 Model 10, 4-20 mA Control, 230 Volts
DOS-10-30-2-115 Model 10 w/Pulse Control, 115 Volts
DOS-10-30-2-230 Model 10 w/Pulse Control, 230 Volts
DOS-21-30-1-115 Model 21 4-20 mA Control, 115 Volts
DOS-21-30-1-230 Model 21 4-20 mA Control, 230 Volts
DOS-65-30-1-115 Model 65 4-20 mA Control, 115 Volts
DOS-65-30-1-230 Model 65 4-20 mA Control, 230 Volts
DOS-65-45-1-115* Model 65 4-20 mA, Control, 115 Volts
DOS-65-45-1-230* Model 65 4-20 mA, Control, 230 Volts
*Special order; allow 7 to 8 weeks for delivery.
MKT-TDS-0033 Issued: 15 Jul 05
 Spsds: 09 JUn 05
™Trademark of Halox Technologies, Inc. ©Copyright 2005, Halox Technologies, Inc.